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ADMISSION NOTICE (2021-22)

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission
to BA Programme for the session 2021-22. The final admission will be
subject to the verification of original documents. If any candidate fails
to furnish the original documents at the time of verification, his/her

admission will stand cancelled.

The date of admission will be notified later on, and the selected
candidates are requested to visit the college website regularly in this

regard. The date of admission notified earlier is cancelled.

P

Dr. Biman Chandra Chetia
Principal
North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)
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NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
GENERAL MERIT LIST

SL. No. Form No. Name Honours Percentage
1 NLC218204539 DHIRAJ KUMAR BORUAH Geography 98
2 NLC219085167 DRISITI RANI BORAH Geography 98
3 NLC218507243 Parishmita Gogoi Economics 98
4 NLC213607819 RUPAK HUSSAIN Education 97.8
5 NLC211725963 BHRIGU KONWAR Education 95.8
6 NLC214069517 MANASHI BORA Political Science 95.8
7 NLC218349216 Anjol Prabin Das Political Science 95
8 NLC216508317 Saptarishi Mohan History 95
9 NLC217503948 STUTEE PRAPTI KAUSHIK Political Science 94,8
10 NLC213124950 Akhyajit Nath Economics 94.4
11 NLC218942356 Maithilee Khound Political Science 94.4
12 NLC214509238 HIMAKSHI DUTTA History 94.2
13 NLC211306872 PRASANNA JYOTI BORAH History 94
14 NLC211328907 Simanta Borah Political Science 94
15 NLC211369728 Violina Baruah Political Science 94
16 NLC219086513 Rosy Rani Hazarika Political Science 93.2
17 NLC213798425 Ankita sarma Economics 93
18 NLC213207695 Bhaiolina Borah Political Science 93
19 NLC218243157 HIMASHREE SAIKIA Education 93
20 NLC214067519 SAMIKHYA HAZARIKA Political Science 93
21 NLC219715603 Arnisha Borah Geography 92.8
22 NLC218245360 Pompi Borah Economics 92.8
23 NLC218634152 Bidyut Konch Political Science 92.2
24 NLC216152908 JOGANANDA GOGOI Economics 92.2
25 NLC217594218 Luna Pegu English 92.2
26 NLC210379415 PRASTUTI BHUYAN Political Science 92.2
27 NLC216905381 Afrida Ahmed Political Science 92
28 NLC219382704 Jadav Handique Political Science 92
29 NLC215613297 JURISHMITA TAMULI Political Science 92
30 NLC210129735 Karabi Brahma Political Science 92
31 NLC210371945 arismita Dutta English 92
32 NLC214506879 Pritimallika Khanikar Political Science 92
33 NLC213420619 Thomas Payeng English 92
34 NLC218795036 Chayanika Konwar Hindi 91.8
35 NLC215810642 Dhrubajyoti Saikia Economics 91.8
36 NLC217504281 Disha Hazarika History 91.8
37 NLC219053682 Antara Dutta English 91.6
38  NLC212053846 Kasturi Boruah Political Science 91.6
39 NLC210293174 ABHISHIKTA BORA Geography 91.2
40 NLC216703982 BITUMONI NATH Education 91
41 NLC212915308 Kasturi Konwar English 91
42 NLC219248075 Pahari Bhuyan Political Science 91
43 NLC213491276 PORI DUTTA Political Science 91
/
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NLC217054236
NLC212437608
NLC218321947
NLC210529463
NLC218962031
NLC216971328
NLC211825640
NLC215302879
NLC219504168
NLC215312876
NLC215781036
NLC219342708
NLC217540932
NLC211694825
NLC213780964
NLC213951204
NLC210216734
NLC219035741
NLC218251346
NLC210369147
NLC219241350
NLC214126359
NLC216930821
NLC214239156
NLC215312947
NLC211853426
NLC210986235
NLC219362051
NLC214896207
NLC214987530
NLC213081947
NLC215196083
NLC212834507
NLC212814095
NLC212451798
NLC214018739~
NLC210526714
NLC213476501
NLC210597316
NLC210478952
NLC212648590
NLC216327945
NLC216130987
NLC217843691
NLC218734069
NLC212415367
NLC211658307
NLC211976803
NLC214391507
NLC218471360

KAUSHIK CHETRY
Tuniram Saikia
AMBIKA DAS

HAPPY GOGOI

Sampriti Lahan

Shriti Roy

BABYJYOTI BORAH
JANARDAN BORAH
Arbin Pegu

Arpit Bhattacharyya
Chayanika Dutta
Jyotshna Chetia
MRIGAKSHEE GOGOI
PARISHMITA PHUKAN
Priyanka Chetry
PURABI NATH
SHRUTIMADHU BORGOHAIN
SITARANI CHUNGKRANG
DITUMONI BANIA
QUEEN DUTTA

RICHA NEOG

Sagarika Sarkar

Shruti Baruah

TUKU DAS

HIMANI BONIA
MONIMALA SONOWAL
Abinash Borah
INDUKALPA MILI
Parasha Kayastha
Prahelika Borgohain
BONDITA SAIKIA
CHINMOY PROTIM NEOG
Damini Das

Darlina Gogoi
KARISHMA CHUTIA
Manisha Mudoi
Monimugdha Chaliha
NIHARIKA BORAH

Rani Rajbongshi
Sibangi patar

Afraj Hussain Ahmed
Pragyashree Sarmah
Rishav Hazarika
Shrijani Borah

Suzuka Tayung
TITIKHYA MADHURI SAIKIA
Sayasmrita Saikia
Anamika Gogoi

PUJA HAJARIKA
TURANJIT BARUAH
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94 NLC216983175 DIPSIKHA GOGOI Education 88
95 NLC217439560 Ivlina Chutia History 88
96 NLC212593847 Jashmin Deori English 88
97 NLC214369170 PRACHURJYA PHUKAN Political Science 88
98 NLC218250697 Priyashree Sarmah Education 88
99 NLC216972840 PUBALI CHANGMAI| Education 88
100  NLC213871064 Shashwati priyam Borah Geography 88
101 NLC211936745 Sudipta Gogoli English 88
102 NLC212480715 TONMOYE SHARMA Assamese 88
103 NLC211639752 Afrin Zakira Political Science 87.8
104 NLC212649750 BARASHA TAYE Geography 87.8
105 NLC212083654 Bidisha Saikia Political Science 87.8
106 NLC211098257 CHANDAN HAZARIKA English 87.8
107  NLC218536904 Jubin Saikia Economics 87.8
108 NLC213075621 JYOTISHIKHA NATH English 87.8
109  NLC215296734 Princhi Sonowal Geography 87.8
110  NLC213546028 Suraj Chetia Anthropology 87.8
111 NLC217258406 AKASHDEEP MUDOI History 87.6
112 NLC214103659 BIDISHA MAHANTA Political Science 87.6
113 NLC213017846 DIPSIKHA DOLEY English 87.6
114  NLC217503286 Koushik Dutta Political Science 87.6
115  NLC213904571 MRIDULA PEGU English 87.6
116  NLC211073256 Nishad Samiul Haque Political Science 87.6
117  NLC213056814 TORALI DAS Economics 87.6
118  NLC210456783 ANKITA SHARMA Geography 87.4
119  NLC216974081 BORSHA HAZARIKA Political Science 87.4
120 NLC217043825 Saumya Srivastava English 87.4
121 NLC216218793 SUNUMONI CHETIA Political Science 87.4
122 NLC214286390 NEERMOLA DOLEY English 87.33
123 NLC219873421 ADRIKA BORAH Economics 87.2
124  NLC217683124 Indranil Boruah Geography 87.2
125  NLC213195806 Mallika Boruah Political Science 87.2
126 NLC216589132 SUKANYA PHUKAN Political Science 87.2
127  NLC214397806 Biswajit Saikia English 87
128  NLC217945682 CHANDRASMITA MUDOI Anthropology 87
129  NLC212563491 DEBABRAT CHANGMAI Geography 87
130 NLC211957286 HARIPRIYA BORAH English 87
131  NLC211452986 Jatin Sarmah Political Science 87
132 NLC214967138 Lucent Gogoi Hindi 87
133 NLC214018693 MUNMI BORUAH Political Science 87
134 NLC210765391 Rohit Borah Political Science 87
135  NLC210934875 BARBI GOHAIN Education 86.8
136  NLC216530247 HARSITA SAIKIA Hindi 86.8
137  NLC216503182 HIYA DUTTA Education 86.8
138  NLC212748065 ABHIJEET DOWARAH Political Science 86.6
139  NLC213247685 ANUSHIKHA DUTTA English 86.6
140 NLC214713289 CHAKRAJIT PEGU English 86.6
141  NLC210639275 Kaushik Baruah Geography 86.6
142 NLC211897503 Mrinmoyee Salkia Political Science 86.6
143  NLC215461807 Neelav Nupur Bora English 86.6
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NLC213652184
NLC218310492
NLC210248367
NLC214706539
NLC215982613
NLC211437982
NLC212034685
NLC210438761
NLC218401956
NLC212734809
NLC218752963
NLC212597608
NLC214158067
NLC210279481
NLC219035128
NLC211902437
NLC217036829
NLC211085697
NLC210871532
NLC216129385
NLC212735689
NLC210678923
NLC214132708
NLC215289061
NLC215296083
NLC212810497
NLC214026983
NLC217482693
NLC217415930
NLC215620917
NLC219316504
NLC215302468
NLC216359271
NLC213762540
NLC218264309
NLC219304657
NLC216297834
NLC218531029
NLC213852619
NLC217690315
NLC219760845
NLC217056834
NLC210652794
NLC210863274
NLC214783259
NLC217820136
NLC218320691
NLC212175830
NLC211824563
NLC215802479

NILUTPAL NATH
Ranjan Bikash Borgohain
utpal gogol

BHAIRAB JYOTI BHUYAN
MAINA DAS
HIMASHREE BASUMATARY
MOUMITA GOGOI
BHANUJIT KUTUM
DRISHTI SIKHA DAS
Madhusmita Bora
PARISHMITA SONOWAL
SANGITA KALITA
Bobita Borah
GITASHREE DUTTA
Nirmali Sarmah
PLABAN KUMAR DAS
PRIYANKA BORUAH
Raton Dutta

Shaswati Panging
Sukanya Baruah
SUNALI BORGOHAIN
Chiranjib Baruah
Manjusha Dutta
Sankrit Baruah

Ankita Kashyap
Bhaskar Sharma

Dina Kalita

Dipti Dutta

Manashi Khound
PRAPTI CHUTIA
PRASHANA MEDHI
Sangkalpa Hukai
Happy Rani Baruah
Niraj Sarmah
Sameekhya Phukan
SAMPRITEE GOSWAMI
UTPAL DAS

D3kshina Hazarika
Gitika Baruah
JAYASHREE NEOG
JUHEE BORUAH
Jyotish Phukan
NAZRA NURI KHATUN
DADUL GOGOI

TARA CHAND DAGA
ANURADHA TAID
Badal Thapa
Bhagyashree Saikia
KARABI BORAH
KARABI BORAH
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NLC212398176
NLC210391628
NLC211543968
NLC219854327
NLC214986317
NLC210856927
NLC212715680
NLC217806259
NLC219385702
NLC216345918
NLC211785392
NLC218905267
NLC213790685
NLC211859702
NLC211975238
NLC215149032
NLC214827619
NLC210375261
NLC217654913
NLC211852963
NLC212307814
NLC215347810
NLC217061243
NLC216731925
NLC212587149
NLC219634508
NLC211879054
NLC218469107
NLC219271683
NLC216982031
NLC213802765
NLC215347910
NLC218147295
NLC219063452
NLC217854932
NLC212305718
NLC216354287
NLC213520698
NLC211479860
NLC214607382
NLC218753496
NLC211856972
NLC214720891
NLC215913704
NLC217895601
NLC217892315
NLC214683257
NLC211845937
NLC218972045
NLC210386579

Madhupriya Kataki
Ratul Chutia

RINI HAZARIKA
Upasana saikla
MANASMITA DAS
Prajnasree Hazarika
SHILPI SHIKHA SAIKIA
HIMAKHI SONOWAL
Pahari Dutta

Arun Jyoti Das
JASHUDA CHETRY
JAYANTA DUTTA
Jipulina Rabha
PRATHANA BHUYAN
Rag Samiran
Tamanna Lahon
Chinmoi saikia
Dharitri Borah
FUNUSREE DUTTA
LUNASHRI SAIKIA
NIHA BORUAH

Rakhi Debnath

Rinku Moni Mudoi
Tulika Pegu

Saniya Akhtar Borah
SUSMITA BURAGOHAIN
Barbie ali Khan
JUGAL MiLI
MANASHI GOHAIN
®riyanka Hazarika
Puja Borah
DEEPSHIKHA BAILUNG
JUHI UPADHAYAY
KAPIL DIHINGIA
NIHARIKA BORUAH
Pahi Gogol

Pinku Pegu

PRAGYAN BORAH
PRATHANA DUTTA
Rashmi Rekha Saikia
Sonia Karki

AMAR JYOTI PAYENG
Anupam Govinda Bori
Aslekha Chetia
HAMTON SAIKIA
Junmoni Parashar Goswami
LAKHYAPRATIM BORGOHAIN
NISHIPRIYA KONWAR
Preety Deb

PRIYA DAS
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NLC215074629
NLC215732468
NLC215148963
NLC211624975
NLC211402368
NLC215490287
NLC216915784
NLC212593678
NLC216850124
NLC211867493
NLC214123067
NLC214825197
NLC212461890
NLC212967831
NLC218425169
NLC212345619
NLC212370165
NLC218392045
NLC213921675
NLC217143502
NLC211539674
NLC214518037
NLC213917804
NLC218574693
NLC215092834
NLC218951604
NLC215089437
NLC216529307
NLC219643517
NLC218254976
NLC211305946
NLC213847560
NLC210497218
NLC215870923
NLC218069273
NLC216358170
NLC215739601
NLC219670213
NLC213875912
NLC219845620
NLC215612038
NLC214258730
NLC210576312
NLC210361724
NLC212581074
NLC210657438
NLC219307481
NLC214753182
NLC211957402
NLC219756318

Rahul Ali

SUNIL PEGU

BAPAN MONDAL
Neha Kumari Singh
Rashmi Devi
KAKOLI DUTTA
MASFIA BEGUM
Mursida Farnaz Begum
PROSTUTI BORAH
PUJA DAS

Swaraj Nath
DARSHANA BORAH
DEEPIKA BHUYAN
Jerifa Akhtara
MANALI MILI

NUNG NAM BLOCK RUNG GOGO| English
RAJASHREE BORPATRA GOHAIN Political Science

RITUPARNA HAZARIKA
AFAJUDDIN AHMED
Bhaktirani Bharali
Bharati Gogoi
BONANI BORGOHAIN
Manab protim Boruah
Simantika Sharma
Tanushree Boruah
DOLLY LAHAN

Punam Nath
BIRENDRA DAS
CHINMOYEE ORANG
Milutpal Dutta

Pahee Gogoi
PRIYANKI BORAH
SAMUJJAL BORAH
Thulanta Saikia
BISHMITA SAIKIA
DIPANKAR GOHAIN
Jyotishman Borgohain
LAKHYAJIT SAIKIA
MALLIKA PRASAD
MANASH PRATIM BORUAH
MOMITA DEURI
Narjina Akhtara Ahmed
Abhinaba Prakash Mahanta
Ananya Borgohain
BABITA BARMAN
DEBASHREE BHUYAN
MONJIT DUTTA

NUR RAHMAN

Pallab jyoti Saikia
PRANJANA SAIKIA

6 of 33

History 83
Political Science 83
Education 82.8
Hindi 82.8
Geography 82.8
Anthropology 82.6
Economics 82.6
Anthropology 82.6
History 82.6
' Geography 82.6
English 82.6
Education 82.4
Education 82.4
Education 82.4
History 82.4
82.4
82.4
History 82.4
Political Science 82.2
Geography 82.2
Philosophy 82.2
Geography 82.2
Anthropology 82.2
Political Science 82.2
Education 82.2
History 82
Geography 82
Hindi 81.8
Economics 81.8
Anthropology 81.8
English 81.8
Assamese 81.8
Anthropology 81.8
Education 81.8
Economics 81.6
Assamese 81.6
Education 81.6
Economics 81.6
English 81.6
Economics 81.6
Education 81.6
Anthropology 81.6
Education 81.4
Geography 814
Economics 814
Education 81.4
Mathematics 814
Economics 81.4
English 81.4
Education 81.4
Pril‘.c.('_ .
North Lakhim Pur College
(Autonomoyg )
North Lakhimpur (Assam)



294  NLC211976253 Priyanka Dutta Anthropology 81.4
295 NLC218650917 PROSTUTI BORAH Education 81.4
296  NLC213256841 Rajashree Borgohain Hindi 81.4
297  NLC213910624 Robi Sankar Borthakur History 81.4
298 NLC214290673 SILPI SAIKIA History 81.4
299 NLC210958634 JAHNABI TAID English 81.2
300 NLC216235089 Joyshree Gogol Geography 81.2
301  NLC212850173 Labiba Aktar Education 81.2
302 NLC213098672 Piku moni Sonowal Hindi 81.2
303  NLC216104529 Rinkumoni Borah Economics 81.2
304  NLC213478021 Rishikesh Hazarika Sonowal Geography 81.2
305 NLC212709563 THANGSIPRIYA HAZARIKA Education 81.2
306 NLC217853094 Abhijnan Sreyam Handique English 81
307  NLC210824937 Angkita Senapati Education 81
308  NLC212085136 Bhitali Kakoti Education 81
309 NLC216573841 JYOTSNA KAKATI Geography 81
310 NLC218605794 Kabita Thakur Geography 81
311  NLC210635218 Karishma Gayan Education 81
312 NLC214701586 MARTINA DAS Assamese 81
313 NLC211925870 Namrata Saikia English 81
314  NLC210291547 NIKHIL KUMBANG Political Science 81
315 NLC210867953 PARISHIKHA MAZINDER English 81
316  NLC218207569 Pulakesh Chutia Education 81
317  NLC214089175 . RAJASHRI SAIKIA Anthropology 81
318  NLC219506782 SIMPILE SAIKIA Education 81
319 NLC210549387 SHILPA MONI BORAH Geography 81
320 NLC219802546 SYEDA ASMA TABASSUM Education 81
321  NLC210342581 BABLI DAS History 80.8
322  NLC210734698 Deebjyoti Sarma Bordoloi History 80.8
323  NLC212106837 JESMIN SULTANA Philosophy 80.8
324 NLC219810736 Joydev Patir Political Science 80.8
325 NLC214785310 KAKUMONI CHUTIA Economics 80.8
326 NLC216182540 Miss Swapnali Saikia Assamese 80.8
327 NLC214256791 Priyanka Sonowal Education 80.8
328 NLC214237195 TEZASRI NATH Geography 80.8
329  NLC217213805 Esha Bhuyan Anthropology 80.6
330 NLC214196382 GAYATRI DEVI Philosophy 80.6
331 NLC218945703 Gitali Lahon Geography 80.6
332  NLC217264859 Plabita Borah Hindi 80.6
333  NLC210734185 Pranjal Saikia Economics 80.6
334  NLC219604375 SARMILA CHETRY English 80.6
335 NLC210215963 SUBRAT BORAH Geography 80.6
336 NLC211893204  Trishna Sarma Anthropology 80.6
337 NLC219275064 ANKITA PHUKAN Economics 80.4
338 NLC218251769 CHAYANIKA BORUAH Assamese 80.4
339  NLC212608793 Deekshita Sharma History 80.4
340 NLC219380214 HIMANTA BlJOY SARMAH Philosophy 80.4
341  NLC213461085 Lakshmiprlya Gogol Education 80.4
342  NLC214689530 Nilutpal Pagag History 80.4
343 NLC214739518  PAPARI DUTTA History 80.4
4
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344 NLC215871436 PARSHA JYOTI BHAGWATI Assamese 80.4
345 NLC213062457 PRAGYA DEVI Assamese 80.4
346 NLC210169837 SIMI CHUTIA Education 80.4
347 NLC210893156 Drimajati Goyary Geography 80.2
348 NLC219560487 GYANENDRA DAS Education 80.2
349 NLC217614309 MAYUKH SONOWAL Economics 80.2
350 NLC219706138 Pritam Hazarlka English 80.2
351 NLC213249706 RAKTIM BHUYAN Education 80.2
352 NLC219845631 RUNJUN DAS Political Science 80.2
353  NLC216124805 Sharukh Borbhuyan Geography 80.2
354 NLC214026573 ABHOY PEGU Geography 80
355 NLC215760148 Debashish Borah Philosophy 80
356  NLC213156890 Luchi Gogoi Education 80
357  NLC217289063 Pranami Nath Education 80
358 NLC215720168 RAJLAKHMI GOGOI Anthropology 80
359  NLC215472316 Sangita Borah Education 80
360 NLC210637184 TOSLIMA DOLEY English 80
361 NLC211683095 Lucky Deori English 79.8
362 NLC214175893 NIKHIL DEORI Education 79.8
363 NLC214980157 PARISHMITA NATH Philosophy 79.8
364 NLC215479621 PRIYA SAHA Assamese 79.8
365 NLC217532641 RISHAN KUMAR SAIKIA Anthropology 79.8
366 NLC212753914 ANISHA GOGOI Geography 79.6
367 NLC219587062 BHASKAR JYOTI MAHANTA Education 79.6
368 NLC211069834 Biswaijit Bhuyan History 79.6
369 NLC210273964 Himashri Dutta Hindi 79.6
370  NLC211703562 KARISMITA CHETIA Anthropology 79.6
371  NLC217025613 KASUSHIK KUMAR DAS Anthropology 79.6
372  NLC216492580 PAHARI HAZARIKA History 79.6
373 NLC212930681 PRIYANKA SENAPATI English 79.6
374  NLC216589147 Rafikul Al Assamese 79.6
375  NLC216340952 Rakesh Boral Education 79.6
376  NLC219138472 RITUPARNA SAIKIA English 79.6
377  NLC212743950 SUMI GOGOI Education 79.6
378  NLC211802359 Aminur Islam History 79.4
379  NLC219372685 Barsha Morang English 79.4
380 NLC218950172 CHENIRANJAN BORAH Hindi 79.4
381  NLC212491765 CHIRANJIB DUTTA Philosophy 79.4
382  NLC218597210 Jadumoni Gogoi Philosophy 79.4
383  NLC216037249 Miss juli hazarika Education 79.4
384  NLC217542831 PRANAMI KONCH Education 79.4
385 NLC213952681 UMME KULSUM Education 79.4
386  NLC211856740  Darshana Phukan Economics 79.2
387 NLC217462358 DIXITA BASUMATARY Geography 79.2
388 NLC213857106 garima konwar Economics 79.2
389  NLC214160258 Licha Dutta Anthropology 79.2
390 NLC213024657 MITALI NATH Education 79.2
391 NLC216071254 MOUNA BlJOY TAMULI Assamese 79.2
392 NLC213157648 Sanskriti Sarmah Statistics 79.2
393 NLC216931805 SUBHALAKSHMI SARMAH History / 79.2
Bt Principat
Nerth Lakhimpur Gollege
(Autonomous)

North Lakhimpur (Assem)




394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

405

407

NLC215148693
NLC211732869
NLC218947031
NLC213891647
NLC212940671
NLC214901273
NLC215847639
NLC214890521
NLC211702436
NLC212608943
NLC218412935
NLC213496712
NLC215842617
NLC213526819

TULIKA BORUAH
Arunjyoti Nath
BALERINA SAIKIA
Bedanta Bikash Chetia
JYOTITORA TAID
Kamal krishna Hazarika
LAKHI KANTA PADUN
MONUJ CHETRY
Sneha Saikia

Lohit Gam
Fahamuddin Khan
Buddha Dev Das
MONIKA SAIKIA
MOHESWAR MILI

Anthropology
Assamese
Maths
Anthropology
Geography
Philosophy
History
Philosophy
Assamese
History
History
English

Hindi
Education

79.2

79
79
79
7E)

79
78.8
78.8
78.8
78.8
78.8




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22

Form No.
NLC210562783
NLC215297083
NLC217564829
NLC216410879
NLC216745380
NLC217948516
NLC214235796
NLC215384160
NLC214327586
NLC218367452
NLC216510793
NLC211790843
NLC212786409
NLC211694025
NLC218973065
NLC213689201
NLC210841629
NLC219571628
NLC210235798
NLC212340789
NLC215026943
NLC211428375
NLC219140532
NLC215027613
NLC215839601
NLC216419032
NLC219028716
NLC213270914
NLC215132097
NLC212815063
NLC215689201
NLC213705281

NLC211972304 "

NLC210145237
NLC212748509
NLC216340258
NLC214139278
NLC216409857
NLC216892041
NLC217196253
NLC215748901
NLC212504876
NLC217601298
NLC210217389
NLC210637895

Name
PORISHMITA BORAH
BHARGOB CHUTIA

SWEETY BORAH

CHAYANIKA NATH
Kaustoobh Konwar

Ira Gayan
JUBIN BHUYAN

JOGAMAYA BHUYAN
LAKHYA JIT DUTTA
Dhurba Jyoti Phukan
PRIYANGSHU DEY
KANGKANA SAIKIA
Prabal Jyoti Chamuah
SIDDHARTHA CHUTIA

SPRIHA DAS

KABYASHREE DAS
YUBAJYOTI SONOWAL

Purabi Hazarika

DARSHANA HAZARIKA
Shyamontika Dutta

Ranjan Saikia

ABHILASH BURAGOHAIN

Satya Jit Borah
LICHA BORDOLOI

Nazmul Hussain Ali

REDIANT GOGOI
Jugal Payeng
Lohit Sarmah
Akramul Islam

TRISHNAJYOTI DUTTA
SAMPRITI CHUTIA
DIMPEE HAZARIKA

TONAYA BORAH

Prachurya Boruah

ANJANA BISWAS

Susmita Basumatary

Depanjuli Hajong

BARBIE HAZARIKA

Liza Baruah
Debabrat Saikia
DITIPAL SAIKIA

JYOTISMITA BORUAH
SUBRATA PRATIM GOGOI

Atul Payeng
Krishna Borah

GENERAL WAITING LIST
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Py Ncipa

Nasth Lakhimpyy Gollege
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IMpur tAsmeny)

Percentage

78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.4
78.2
78.2
78.2
78.2
78.2
78.2
78
78
78
78
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.4



46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

NLC217432590
NLC210869415
NLC212746890
NLC210185637
NLC214025386
NLC218459172
NLC214921806
NLC212950748
NLC212391564
NLC214198632
NLC211283096
NLC212514379
NLC218201964
NLC217164052
NLC211490758
NLC217894521
NLC212786549
NLC211502734
NLC218371950
NLC211409623
NLC218435701
NLC215892064
NLC215843192
NLC216142985
NLC211853709
NLC214098271
NLC213657042
NLC217243960
NLC217269835
NLC211697083
NLC214709651
NLC213195462
NLC215179483
NLC210435792
NLC219532680
NLC214108326
NLC219567143
NLC219124583
NLC219087436
NLC219265813
NLC211465297
NLC214635897
NLC214873692
NLC214017859
NLC216520148
NLC218413526
NLC218709651
NLC219687402
NLC218491307
NLC217891326

77.4

TINA CHUTIA
JUTIKA SAIKIA 77.4
Pavan Changmai 77.4
ROJI RANI DAS 77.4
Bornalee Lagachu 77.4
MRIGARAJ NGATEY 77.4
Manash Pratim Deka 77.2
RAMA DAS 77.2
MANALISHA DAS 77.2
Bhoben Patir 772
UTTAM LAGACHU 77.2
RAJIB TAYUNG 77.2
ROCKTIM RANJAN BHUYAN 77
Samiran Bhuyan 77
Lukendra Saikia 77
PAHARI HANDIQUE 77
DHANYAJYOT! KHANIKAR 77
Siddhartha Dutta 77
POLLABI GOGOI 77
UPASANA SAIKIA 76.8
Hemlata Sharma 76.8
SOSANKA NAJIR 76.8
Trishna Sharma 76.8
ARCHANA DUTTA 76.8
JOYSHREE HATIBORUAH 76.8
SUBALSHIKHAR PHUKAN 76.8
NIHARIKA GOHAIN 76.8
DIMBESWAR PEGU 76.8
TABU MORANG 76.8
Miss chandana Patir 76.8
MOMI SAIKIA 76.6
DIPANKAR BHUYAN 76.6
Samiran Borah 76.6
POMPI SAIKIA 76.6
BHOIRAB HANDIQUE 76.6
KALYANI HAZARIKA 76.6
Bikash Handique 76.6
Sumsumi Borah 76.6
Hirak Jyoti Baruah 76.6
DEBASISH BORGOHAIN 76.6
TRISHA DAS 76.6
Sonjana Lohar 76.6
JEMIMA AKHTARA AHMED 76.4
MUSKAN BEGUM 76.4
Subhamijit Sen 76.4
Jyotishna Sarmah 76.4
Sabina Yasmin 76.4
Mohsina Begum 76.4
Barsha Gogol 76.4
SHRISTI DUTTA 76.4
v
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

NLC214591736
NLC216485920
NLC217593604
NLC212531079
NLC211046958
NLC219360817
NLC211567238
NLC218079516
NLC218429570
NLC212053719
NLC219351672
NLC217689305
NLC210593486
NLC219547602
NLC211527490
NLC215690318
NLC217589463
NLC212864917
NLC210349682
NLC216304592
NLC219174068
NLC210715483
NLC212649178
NLC210529471
NLC214327169
NLC218204651
NLC211340859
NLC219316542
NLC213708146
NLC219104685
NLC212149830
NLC212409376
NLC215873412
NLC214573062
NLC211436702
NLC218971462
NLC212439865
NLC210869513
NLC210534876
NLC215061942
NLC216195487
NLC219675420
NLC215732601
NLC217951208
NLC218207365
NLC212418639
NLC213476029
NLC217968430
NLC219067135
NLC213815249

ABHIJEET BORAH
RIKUMONI GOHAIN
Tulika Das

UTPAL PEGU
MRINALBRAT DOLEY
Nirmali Borah

SHRISTI GOGOI

Mayuri Borah

HAPPY MONI GOGOI
Alina Barla

Suraj Gogol

AKASH DAS

Hironmoy Sardar
Parismita Deori

Pankaj Sonowal
MANASH PROTIM BORAH
Biki Sharma

ANISHA KALITA
HIMASHREE BARUAH
Pahi Bhuyan

Minku Borah
CHINMOY BARUAH
Dipakhi Hazarika
Suraj Nayak

ANKUR NATH
PURNANANDA PAO
Bhaskar Payeng
HASNA HANUN SELIMA BEGUM
Priyanka Bhadra
DWIPANNITA SHARMA
PARISHMITA OZA
SAMISH DUTTA
Anushmita Borah
Abhijit Saikia
HIMASHREE BORAH
BISWA PROVA CHANDI
Ujjal Bhuyan

WASHIQ AKHTAR KHAN
Sagar bashi Mandal
Gourav Saikia

ANUJ NATH
LUPAMUDRA SAIKIA
JHARNA CHANGMAI
Jay prakash Deori
Manashi Lahkar
NIHARIKA BORUAH
Nishita Bora

Saunak Jyoti Salkia
ARUNDEEP DEKA
ANUPAM GOGOI
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76.4
76.4
76.4
76.4
76.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.4
75.4
75.4
75.2
75.2
75.2
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195

NLC216928013
NLC211975608
NLC217368410
NLC216397412
NLC211854260
NLC214102679
NLC213674201
NLC213847501
NLC215723409
NLC212645890
NLC215829304
NLC219075236
NLC210562874
NLC214639875
NLC213851047
NLC211273958
NLC214895706
NLC219850321
NLC214207168
NLC211236709
NLC216902843
NLC214097861
NLC213857049
NLC212753408
NLC212315687
NLC219175203
NLC210436729
NLC216395841
NLC216528437
NLC212970368
NLC213194270
NLC215724316
NLC211027938
NLC213469827
NLC215701628
NLC214781509
NLC210735642
NLC210618359
NLC213149502
NLC213814695
NLC210894527
NLC214571839
NLC218694715
NLC215071893
NLC219503427
NLC210958371
NLC210176439
NLC212594673
NLC216089124
NLC213172856

PRAPTI BHUYAN
JOY JYOTI SAIKIA
DIMPI SAIKIA

JATIN BORUAH
Krishna Das
GAUTAM BORI
KARISHMA DOLEY
Nabanita Dutta
AKLIMA BEGUM
ASHIFUL AHMED
Joydip Bhuyan
Papori Nath

Rinti Borah
LAYALEE HAZARIKA
Dikshita Gogoi
SANKAR DAS
Dharitri Das

SUNTU MONI PEGU
Kukil Borah
MONJIL HAZARIKA
ASADUL HAQUE
Dikuraj Dutta
FRANCIS BHENGRA
RAHUL BORGOHAIN
CHIMPI GOHAIN
Pranjit Boruah
UTPAL RAJBONGSHI
MOWSUM BORAH
MOON BAGLARI
ABINASH SHARMAH
Juri Handique

PORI BORUAH
Naba jyoti Gohain
Priyanka Borah
CHETANA LAHON

“JAYAMON! BORA

Pompy Das

Moon Saha

SRI PRITI LATA SARKAR
DEBA DUTTA
Rashmita Lahan
ARUNJYOT) SAIKIA
Bisownath Hemrom
Kashmiri Das
RAHUL MANDAL
KANGKAN DOLEY
SAURAVJYOTI KEOT
Puja Gogoi

Khanjan lahon
DHIRAJ BORUAH
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75.2
75.2
752
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2

75

75

75

75

75

75

7S

75

75

75

75
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2

o
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196

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

NLC218493702
NLC219804573
NLC219710286
NLC210912834
NLC217291348
NLC211875403
NLC213240815
NLC213150269
NLC215970248
NLC215071693
NLC219704632
NLC212938754
NLC212037549
NLC217254910
NLC217832690
NLC218410569
NLC210472896
NLC216974231
NLC214290835
NLC210421587
NLC214615728
NLC210849265
NLC210347195
NLC218791436
NLC210193578
NLC216058321
NLC212364815
NLC215410673
NLC216401725
NLC213741086
NLC210875326
NLC214263718
NLC210196234
NLC210974265
NLC214930261
NLC217081324
N|,C218271536
NLC215762891
NLC212063184
NLC213562471
NLC215832946
NLC210859671
NLC211294387
NLC210896752
NLC214213650
NLC213769851
NLC219462738
NLC217109536
NLC217248605
NLC215078463

DEVA PRIYA RAIKHOWA
Kiran Sonowal

ROBINA SONOWAL
BISWAJIT PEGU
Abhinab Mahanta
BITHIKA GOGOI
KRISHNANU PRATIM SENAPATI
Udhab Tamuli Phukan
MANOJ GOHAIN

PAHI DOLEY

RIJUMONI PATIR

Rima Payeng

BIRAJ BORAH

RITUSMI NATH
PARISMITA HANDIQUE
BIMAL BORAH
BORASHA BORUAH
HIMANGSHU JYOTI GOGOI
Rakhismita Gogol
PRIYANKA CHUTIA
SHYAM CHANDAN BORUAH
Nitisha Das
SURANGANA HAZARIKA
Chitraranjan Boruah
Sunita Yadav

Ranjan Das

Nilakshee Chintey
Arpita Dey

Sewabrat Dutta

JYOTI BHUYAN
DIPANDITA GOGOI
PRIYANUJ BORAH

Miss Moitri Saikia
JUCHI CHUTIA

DISHA BHARALI

Nayan Biswas
Upashana Tamuli
Aditya Saikia
NITUMONI LAHKAR
Jyotimoy Barman
NAYAN MONI BORA
GARGI SAIKIA

Bidisha Saikia

Puja Chutia

Parismita Baruah
NEELAM BAISHYA
Syeda Tonvee Azmi
Krishna Borah

MOMI PACHANI
HIMANSHU CHETRY
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74.2
74.2
74.2
742
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.6
73.6
73.6
73.6
73.6
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.4
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73.2
73
73
73
73
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Narth Lakhimpur Gollege
0IMOUs)

North Lakhimpur (Aseerm)




246
247

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

NLC216085493
NLC217013954
NLC218902751
NLC211398465
NLC211340829
NLC216108329
NLC210392547
NLC214378509
NLC219675280
NLC217815032
NLC213507426
NLC215623187
NLC212074813
NLC216503897
NLC213465921
NLC219837456
NLC216913058
NLC215194867
NLC214396870
NLC216507823
NLC213256487
NLC211067983
NLC214532690
NLC214710258
NLC214871962
NLC210957218
NLC214371206
NLC218693215

[
NLC214098537

NLC212578196
NLC219810654
NLC219751382
NLC213104879
NLC217159064
NLC211367950
NLC211249307
NLC214690253
NLC214897152
NLC212815364
NLC217524869
NLC212406758
NLC213516204
NLC214983025
NLC213726895
NLC211578062
NLC218910342
NLC215470139
NLC219134650
NLC218170643
NLC218453207

GAURAV MIGOM DOLEY 73
SONIA MILI 73
Monsonall Sonowal 73
Rantu Morang 73
Shrutilekha Sarmah 72.8
PRIYA NEPAL 72.8
Dilwar Hussain 72.8
PALLABI BORAH 72.8
SAMPRITY BHUYAN 72.8
BHARSWATI DHANYA DOLAKASHARIA 72.8
CHUMP| GOGOI 72.8
DEBAJIT BORAH 72.8
Nabajyoti Boruah 72.8
Raktim Kalita 72.8
Aruj Biswas 72.8
Kaushik Doley 72.8
Dikhita Sarmah 72.6
Sahanaz Begum 72.6
Parishmita Kalita 72.6
ASSU BASKEY 72.6
Samiran Gogoi 72,6
LIPI GOGOI 72.6
Litpal Boruah 72.6
Deepankar Mondal 72.6
LIKI KACHARI 72.6
Tunmi Devi 72.4
DIPIKA HAZARIKA 72.4
TRINGKAL JYOTI BORUAH 72.4
MANASH RANJAN BORUAH 72.4
BAISHALEE BORMUDOI 72.4
Priyanka Chetia 724
MUHIT RANJAN DAS 72.4
Madhab Pegu 72.4
Bachit Ahmed 72.2
NIRONJAN SARMAH 72.2
Morami Goswami 72.2
KRISHNA GOGOI 72.2
LIZA CHUTIA 72.2
Kaustav HAZARIKA 722
PINKI BORAH 72.2
JANTU DHAPAK 722
Nilufar Ahmed 72
BISHMITA SAIKIA 72
ROBIUL ALI 72
Ritik Hussain 72
JOYSHREE BORUAH 72
BIPAKHI BORUAH 72
PINTU MONDAL 72
ANWESHA SARKAR 72
Bani Kanta PEGU 72
e
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296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

NLC218025143
NLC214390615
NLC217896135
NLC210162489
NLC216953214
NLC217036512
NLC215439618
NLC212517069
NLC219310876
NLC218420719
NLC210326795
NLC218510347
NLC211682705
NLC214518730
NLC210628473
NLC218935427
NLC212574398
NLC219517408
NLC215920817
NLC213852609
NLC212398106
NLC211274369
NLC218176305
NLC215670314
NLC218496501
NLC211862035
NLC213890612
NLC218246017
NLC211903425

NLC219637825h

NLC215316948
NLC214072586
NLC218517340
NLC213954017
NLC219568214
NLC217265104
NLC211960278
NLC211984563
NLC218732450
NLC212498176
NLC216102934
NLC214035821
NLC218763921
NLC216879204
NLC212780643
NLC214836207
NLC210734956
NLC219258031
NLC211947503
NLC216928750

Debajit 0za
PRIYANKA BORUAH
Sahin Mehjebin
Ajoy Kujur

Ankita Gogol
DEBA KUMAR CHETIA
Udit Deori
DIPANKAR PEGU
Lija Boruah

MOMI CHETIA
BANASHRI BORUAH
NITESH CHETRY
BEAUTI DUTTA
Bapi Das

Pluto Kaman
GIYARUL ALI
Pallobi Dutta
PARISHMITA SAIKIA
PALLABI NATH
Juganta Saikia

MD IFTIKAR RAHMAN
HIMASHREE DEKA
Abhinab Borah
Gourishri Dutta
HIMADRI GOGOI
NIRMALI CHETIA
SABITA BORAH
SUKANYA DAS
Sorina pagag
PALLAB JYOTI BORAH
DIMPI DUWARAH
Sudarshan Kaman
BHABANI DAS
HIRUSIMA NEOG
Namikha Hazarika
Himashree Borah
RASHMI GOGOI
ROSY DEORI
TAPAN SWARGIARY
APPUN KULI

Naba kumar Patir
Dipmala Sharma
PRIYABRAT BARIK
BARUN BARUAH
PRANJAL DOLEY
Ritumoni Bhuyan
Sahid Al

HASIM HUSSAIN
RESHMI BEGUM
Gargee Borah
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71.8
71.8
71.8
71.8
71.8
71.8
71.8
71.8
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.6
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.2
71.2
71.2
71.2
712
71.2
712
71.2
71.2
71
71
71
70.83
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.6
70.6
70.6
70.6
70.4
70.4
70.4
70.4
70.4

Principad

Nerth Lakhimpur Gollege

(Autonomous)

North Lakhimpur (Assem)
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346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

NLC215627419
NLC210548276
NLC216380971
NLC215013762
NLC215649308
NLC213601245
NLC214703568
NLC216451237
NLC211762983
NLC214372109
NLC210214958
NLC215312687
NLC210836742
NLC218516730

RAJ KR REGAN
HARINARAYAN PEGU
Bhaskar Jyoti Kakoti
Anupam Borah
Nabajit Gogol
RUNJUN SONOWAL
ROHNI DOLEY
NASFINA AKTAR
Arnab jyoti Das
DINESH DOLEY
Sunmoni Pegu
SUMI BORI

ASWINI PEGU
RAJKUMAR PATIR

17 of 33

Principad

70.4
70.4
70.2
70.2
70.2
70.2
70.2
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

North Lakhimpur Collggu

(Autonomous)

North Lakhimpur (Aesem)




SL. No.
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NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22

Form No.
NLC215297083
NLC216410879
NLC216745380
NLC217564829
NLC211790843
NLC212786409
NLC211694025
NLC211428375
NLC215026943
NLC219140532
NLC216419032
NLC213705281
NLC210145237
NLC215689201
NLC211972304
NLC212815063
NLC217196253
NLC215748901
NLC212504876
NLC217601298
NLC210869415
NLC212746890
NLC217432590
NLC214921806
NLC212786549
NLC211490758
NLC217894521
NLC218371950
NLC211502734
NLC216142985
NLC211853709
NLC213657042
NLC214098271
NLC21953268
NLC219567143
NLC219265813
NLC219087436
NLC214108326
NLC210435792
NLC214635897
NLC219124583
NLC211465297
NLC214591736
NLC218491307
NLC216485920

OBC MERIT LIST

Name
BHARGOB CHUTIA
CHAYANIKA NATH
Kaustoobh Konwar
SWEETY BORAH
KANGKANA SAIKIA
Prabal Jyoti Chamuah
SIDDHARTHA CHUTIA
ABHILASH BURAGOHAIN
Ranjan Saikia
Satya Jit Borah
REDIANT GOGOI
DIMPEE HAZARIKA
Prachurya Boruah
SAMPRITI CHUTIA
TONAYA BORAH
TRISHNAJYOTI DUTTA
Debabrat Saikia
DITIPAL SAIKIA
JYOTISMITA BORUAH
SUBRATA PRATIM GOGO!I
JUTIKA SAIKIA
Pavan Changmai
TINA CHUTIA
Manash Pratim Deka
DHANYAJYOTI KHANIKAR
Lukendra Saikia
PAHARI HANDIQUE
POLLABI GOGOI
Siddhartha Dutta
ARCHANA DUTTA
JOYSHREE HATIBORUAH
NIHARIKA GOHAIN
SUBALSHIKHAR PHUKAN
BHOIRAB HANDIQUE
Bikash Handique
DEBASISH BORGOHAIN
Hirak Jyoti Baruah
KALYANI HAZARIKA
POMPI SAIKIA
Sonjana Lohar
Sumsumi Borah
TRISHA DAS
ABHIJEET BORAH
Barsha Gogoi
RIKUMONI GOHAIN

18 of 33

Honours Percentage
Anthropology 78.6
Hindi 78.6
History 78.6
History 78.6
Hindi 78.4
Economics 78.4
Economics 78.4
Education 78.2
Assamese 78.2
Economics 78.2
Hindi 78
Assamese 77.8
Anthropology 77.8
History 77.8
Assamese 77.8
Assamese 77.8
Assamese 77.6
Anthropology 77.6
Hindi 77.6
History 77.6
Anthropology 77.4
Economics 77.4
Hindi 77.4
Assamese 77.2
History 77
Anthropology 77
Hindi 77
Education 77
Philosophy 77
Geography 76.8
Anthropology 76.8
Assamese 76.8
Political Science 76.8
Assamese 76.6
Assamese 76.6
Anthropology 76.6
Anthropology 76.6
Philosophy 76.6
Assamese 76.6
Economics 76.6
Hindi 76.6
Hindi 76.6
Economics 76.4
Assamese 76.4
History 76.4

<
CINWID-
Narth Lakhimpur Gollean

(AUtOnOMmaou )
North Lakhimpur (Ausem)




46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

NLC217891326
NLC212053719
NLC218429570
NLC218079516
NLC211567238
NLC219351672
NLC214327169
NLC210715483
NLC212649178
NLC210529471
NLC214573062
NLC215873412
NLC211436702
NLC212149830
NLC212409376
NLC216195487
NLC215061942
NLC215732601
NLC219675420
NLC212418639
NLC213476029
NLC213815249
NLC219067135
NLC217368410
NLC216397412
NLC211975608
NLC216928013
NLC213851047
NLC214639875
NLC219075236
NLC210562874
NLC212315687
NLC213857049
NLC216395841
NLC219175203
NLC212753408
NLC210436729
NLC215701628
NLC214781509
NLC213194270
NLC211027938
NLC215724316
NLC213469827
NLC214571839
NLC218694715
NLC210894527
NLC218493702
NLC213172856
NLC216089124
NLC212594673

SHRISTI DUTTA
Alina Barla

HAPPY MONI GOGOI

Mayuri Borah
SHRISTI GOGOI
Suraj Gogol
ANKUR NATH
CHINMOY BARUAH
Dipakhi Hazarlka
Suraj Nayak
Abhljit Saikia
Anushmita Borah

HIMASHREE BORAH

PARISHMITA OZA
SAMISH DUTTA
ANUJ NATH
Gourav Saikia

JHARNA CHANGMAI
LUPAMUDRA SAIKIA
NIHARIKA BORUAH

Nishita Bora
ANUPAM GOGOI
ARUNDEEP DEKA
DIMPI SAIKIA
JATIN BORUAH
JOY JYOTI SAIKIA
PRAPTI BHUYAN
Dikshita Gogoi

LAYALEE HAZARIKA

Papori Nath
Rinti Borah
CHIMPI GOHAIN

FRANCIS BHENGRA

MOWSUM BORAH
Pranjit Boruah

RAHUL BORGOHAIN
UTPAL RAJBONGSHI

CHETANA LAHON
JAYAMONI BORA
Juri Handique
Naba jyoti Gohain
PORI BORUAH
Priyanka Borah
ARUNJYOTI SAIKIA

Bisowrfath Hemrom

Rashmita Lahan

DEVA PRIYA RAJIKHOWA

DHIRAJ BORUAH
Khanjan lahon
Puja Gogoi

Assamese
Philosophy
Assamese
Assamese
Assamese
History
Assamese
Anthropology
English
History
Anthropology
Assamese
Assamese
Assamese
Hindi
Assamese
Education
Anthropology
History
Assamese
Anthropology
Anthropology
Anthropology
History
History
Economics
Assamese
Hindi
Assamese
Assamese
Philosophy
Assamese
Hindi
Assamese
Assamese
Assamese
Anthropology
Home Science
Assamese
Assamese
Assamese
Economics
Assamese
Home Science
History
Assamese
Assamese
Assamese
Anthropology
Hindi

Fri -

76.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76.2
76
76
76
76
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.6
75.4
75.4
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2
75.2
75
75
75
75
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.8
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.4
74.4
74.4
74.2
74.2
74.2
74.2

North Lakl.imﬁuc College

(Autenomous)

North Lakhimpur (Aseam)




96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

NLC211875403
NLC213240815
NLC215970248
NLC213150269
NLC212037549
NLC217254910
NLC217832690
NLC218410569
NLC210472896
NLC216974231
NLC214290835
NLC210421587
NLC214615728

BITHIKA GOGOI

Philosophy

KRISHNANU PRATIM SENAPATI History

MANOJ GOHAIN

Udhab Tamull Phukan
BIRAJ BORAH

RITUSMI NATH
PARISMITA HANDIQUE
BIMAL BORAH

BORASHA BORUAH
HIMANGSHU JYOTI GOGOI
Rakhismita Gogol
PRIYANKA CHUTIA

SHYAM CHANDAN BORUAH

Masth Lakhimpur Gollege

Merth Lakhimpur (Assam]

Philosophy
Assamese
Philosophy
Philosophy
Home Science
Philosophy
Home Sclence
Mathematics
Philosophy
Home Science
Philosophy

Principal
(Auonomous)
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74
74
74
74
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22

Form No,
NLC210347195
NLC218791436
NLC210193578
NLC216058321
NLC210875326
NLC214263718
NLC210196234
NLC210974265
NLC213562471
NLC215832946
NLC210859671
NLC211294387
NLC210896752
NLC214213650
NLC217109536
NLC217248605
NLC215078463
NLC216897510
NLC217815032
NLC213507426
NLC215623187
NLC212074813
NLC216503897
NLC214396870
NLC216507823
NLC213256487
NLC211067983
NLC214532690
NLC214371206
NLC218693215
NLC214098537
NLC212578196
NLC219810654
NLC214690253
NLC214897152
NLC212815364
NLC217524869
NLC218910342
NLC210691372
NLC210162489
NLC216953214
NLC217036512
NLC218420719
NLC210326795

OBC WAITING LIST

Name Honours Percentage
SURANGANA HAZARIKA 73.6
Chitraranjan Boruah 73.6
Sunita Yadav 73.6
Ranjan Das 73.6
DIPANDITA GOGOI 73.4
PRIYANUJ BORAH 73.4
Miss Moitri Saikia 73.4
JUCHI CHUTIA 73.4
Jyotimoy Barman 73.2
NAYAN MONI BORA 73.2
GARGI SAIKIA 73.2
Bidisha Saikia 73.2
Puja Chutia 73.2
Parismita Baruah 73.2
Krishna Borah 73
MOMI PACHANI 73
HIMANSHU CHETRY 73
Sampriti Bhuyan 72.8
BHARSWATI DHANYA DOLAKASHARIA 72.8
CHUMPI GOGOI 72.8
DEBAJIT BORAH 72.8
Nabajyoti Boruah 72.8
Raktim Kalita 72.8
Parishmita Kalita 72.6
ASSU BASKEY 72.6
Samiran Gogoi 72.6
LIPI GOGOI 72.6
Litpal Boruah 72.6
DIPIKA HAZARIKA 72.4
TRINGKAL JYOTI BORUAH 72.4
MANASH RANJAN BORUAH 72.4
BAISHALEE BORMUDOI 72.4
Priyanka Chetia 724
KRISHNA GOGOI 72.2
LIZA CHUTIA 72.2
Kaustav HAZARIKA 72,2
PINKI BORAH 72.2
JOYSHREE BORUAH 72
BIPAKHI BORUAH 72
Ajoy Kujur 71.8
Ankita Gogoi 71.8
DEBA KUMAR CHETIA 71.8
MOMI CHETIA 71.6
BANASHRI BORUAH 71.6

et
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Principal
NonhLakhhnpurCoHegu
(Autonomous)

North Lakhimpur (Assam)




a5
46
47
48
49
50
Lhl
52
53
54
an
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

NLC218510347
NLC211682705
NLC219517408
NLC215920817
NLC213852609
NLC218176305
NLC215670314
NLC218496501
NLC211862035
NLC213890612
NLC219637825
NLC215316948
NLC219568214
NLC217265104
NLC211960278
NLC218763921
NLC216879204
NLC216928750
NLC215013762
NLC215649308
NLC214065379
NLC210159264
NLC218196754
NLC218092634
NLC212306184
NLC210386512
NLC210136284
NLC214753106
NLC213864027
NLC216842587
NLC216129304
NLC215763024
NLC213914786
NLC219167825
NLC211764805
NLC212375689
NLC210482736
NLC216374825
NLC217340816
NLC219468103
NLC212398604
NLC210743528
NLC210218479
NLC215026178
NLC214876052
NLC215012683
NLC213450816
NLC213576108
NLC216317209
NLC217619503

NITESH CHETRY
BEAUTI DUTTA
PARISHMITA SAIKIA
PALLABI NATH
Juganta Salkia
Abhinab Borah
Gourishri Dutta
HIMADRI GOGOI
NIRMALI CHETIA
SABITA BORAH
PALLAB JYOTI BORAH
DIMPI DUWARAH
Namikha Hazarika
Himashree Borah
RASHMI GOGOI
PRIYABRAT BARIK
BARUN BARUAH
Gargee Borah
Anupam Borah
Nabaijit Gogoi

Biku Dutta

Rajib Borah

BIJAN BORA

BEAUTI GOGOI
MERIBHA BORUAH
SOURAV SUT

RABI SAIKIA

MRIDUL BORAH
HINJAN BORAH
MANORANJAN DUTTA
Gitimoni Borah
KANGKONA SAIKIA
ABHUIT KHANIKAR
JAHNABI NEOG
BIKASH BORAH
NANCY GOGOI

Tilak Gogoi
Bhaskarjit Ray
Arabinda Khanikar
PALLABI KALITA
Deepsikha Gogoi
Khagen Saikia
CHANIA SAIKIA
ARPANA BURA GOHAIN
RAMENDRA NEOG
DIBYA JYOTI DAS
PRAMULYA PROTIM KASHYAP
PAPORI BORAH
MADHUSMITA GOGOI
Pranab Jyoti Salkia

22 0f 33

71.6
71.6
71.4
71.4
71.4
71.2
71.2
71.2
71.2
71.2
71
71
70.8
70.8
70.8
70.6
70.6
70.4
70.2
70.2
69.8
69.8
69.6
69.6
69.6
69.4
69.4
69.2
69.2
69.2
69
69
69
69
68.8
68.8
68.6
68.6
68.6
68.6
68.6
68.4
68.4
68.4
68.2
68.2
68.2
68.2
68.2
68.2

(S

M

Arincipad
:Gnﬂnlukuﬁﬁpurﬂohegﬂ
(Autonomous)
North Laichimpur (Avenm)




95
96
97

NLC217369452 DIPSHIKHA BORAH

68
NLC211942653 RIMPI BORUAH 68
NLC213208754 Pratiksha Borgohain 68

Principal
North Lakhimpur College
(Autonomous)
North Lakhimpur (Aseem)
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NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
ST(P) MERIT LIST

SL. No. Form No. Name Honours Percentage
1 NLC210841629 YUBAJYOTI SONOWAL English 78.4
2 NLC219028716 Jugal Payeng Geography 78
3 NLC214139278 Depanjuli Hajong Education 77.8
4 NLC216340258 Susmita Basumatary Hindi 77.8
5 NLC210217389 Atul Payeng History 77.6
6 NLC214025386 Bornalee Lagachu Economics 77.4
7 NLC218459172 MRIGARA) NGATEY Education 77.4
8 NLC214198632 Bhoben Patir Economics 77.2
9 NLC212514379 RAJIB TAYUNG History 77.2
10 NLC211283096 UTTAM LAGACHU Economics 77.2
11 NLC217243960 DIMBESWAR PEGU Education 76.8
12 NLC211697083 Miss chandana Patir History 76.8
13 NLC217269835 TABU MORANG History 76.8
14 NLC211046958 MRINALBRAT DOLEY Hindi 76.4
15 NLC212531079 UTPAL PEGU Assamese 76.4
16 NLC211527490 Pankaj Sonowal Anthropology 76.2
17 NLC219547602 Parismita Deori Anthropology 76.2
18 NLC211340859 Bhaskar Payeng Economics 76
19 NLC218204651 PURNANANDA PAO Mathematics 76
20 NLC218971462 BISWA PROVA CHANDI Mathematics 75.8
21 NLC217951208 Jay prakash Deori History 75.6
22 NLC214102679 GAUTAM BORI Statistics 75.2
23 NLC213674201 KARISHMA DOLEY History 75.2
24 NLC219850321 SUNTU MONI PEGU Economics 75
25 NLC216528437 MOON BAGLARI Anthropology 74.8
26 NLC210958371 KANGKAN DOLEY Assamese 74.4
27 NLC210912834 BISWAIIT PEGU Philosophy 74.2
28 NLC219804573 Kiran Sonowal Philosophy 74.2
29 NLC219710286 ROBINA SONOWAL Philosophy 74.2
30 NLC215071693 PAHI DOLEY Assamese 74
31 NLC219704632 RUUUMONI PATIR Anthropology 74
32 NLC212938754 Rima Payeng Assamese 74
33 NLC212364815 Nilakehee Chintey Philosophy 73.6
34 NLC216085493 GAURAV MIGOM DOLEY Philosophy 73
35 NLC218902751 Monsonali Sonowal Home Science 73
36 NLC211398465 Rantu Morang Assamese 73
37 NLC217013954 SONIA MILI Anthropology 73
38 NLC219837456 Kaushik Doley Philosophy 72.8
39 NLC214871962 LIKI KACHARI Anthropology 72.6
40 NLC213104879 Madhab Pegu Philosophy 72.4
41 NLC212406758 JANTU DHAPAK Mathematics 72.2
42 NLC218453207 Bani Kanta PEGU Philosophy 72
43 NLC212517069 DIPANKAR PEGU Assamese 71.8
44  NLC215439618 Udit Deori Philosophy 71.8
45  NLC210628473 Pluto Kaman Philosophy 71.6
7~
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Nasth Lakhimpur Gollege
(Autonomous)
North Lakhimpur (Aseem)




a6
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

NLC211903425
NLC214072586
NLC212498176
NLC216102934
NLC211984563
NLC218732450
NLC212780643
NLC210548276
NLC215627419
NLC214703568
NLC213601245
NLC210836742
NLC214372109
NLC218516730
NLC215312687
NLC210214958
NLC216239185
NLC213579801
NLC216285340
NLC213169270
NLC210746192
NLC210179483
NLC219768254
NLC219142630
NLC218712305
NLC212864197
NLC212194653
NLC216908732
NLC212541967

Sorina pagag
Sudarshan Kaman
APPUN KULI

Naba kumar Patir
ROSY DEORI

TAPAN SWARGIARY
PRANJAL DOLEY
HARINARAYAN PEGU
RAJ KR REGAN

ROHNI DOLEY
RUNJUN SONOWAL
ASWINI PEGU

DINESH DOLEY
RAJKUMAR PATIR
SUMI BORI

Sunmoni Pegu
ACHYUT TAID

BEAUTY BASUMATARY
Lakhyajit Chelleng
NIRMALI KARDONG
JITUPAN MILI

Julee Patir
VIVEKANANDA PATIR
BISHNU PRASAD DOLEY
URBASHREE SONOWAL
Nikumoni Taid
PRIYANKA LAGACHU
BIRENDRA KULI
SUSMITA PEGU

250f 33

Home Science 71.2
Philosophy 71
Philosophy 70.8
Philosophy 70.8
Home Sclence 70.8
Philosophy 70.8
Philosophy 70.6
Philosophy 70.4
Statistics 70.4
Statistics 70.2
Hindi 70.2
Statistics 70
Philosophy 70
Philosophy 70
Philosophy 70
Home Science 70
Philosophy 69.8
Home Science 69.8
Anthropology 69.8
Home Science 69.8
Philosophy 69.6
English 69.6
Philosophy 69.6
Philosophy 69.4
Home Science 69.4
Home Science 69.4
Assamese 69.4
Philosophy 69.4
Philosophy 69.4
Principal
North Lakhimpur College
(Autonomous)
North Lakhimpur (Asesem)




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22

Form No.
NLC217591083
NLC217831906
NLC210147852
NLC211924673
NLC216958214
NLC211953268
NLC217164508
NLC213986204
NLC212850461
NLC211703524
NLC211092567
NLC219457036
NLC211203954
NLC211972346
NLC219240187
NLC213641850
NLC215083296
NLC215374196
NLC217290458
NLC212975380
NLC213874609
NLC211785203
NLC219465872
NLC219186052
NLC214818573
NLC214950361
NLC215384906
NLC218456123
NLC212307586
NLC215897413
NLC215820941
NLC216432781
NLC215796483
NLC215348296
NLC214598320
NLC219450682
NLC215902718
NLC213184267
NLC214672930
NLC214912807
NLC211650843
NLC214038795
NLC212958734
NLC210281675

ST(P) WAITING LIST

Name
William Kaman
GOURIMA SONOWAL
Munu Chayengia
DEBOJIT TAID
Debojit Sonowal
PONTI KULI
Bhaskar Mili
GOURAV KAMAN
DHAN TAID
OBETH BASUMATARY
RASHMI MIR|
Birendra kr Gam
MONIKUMAR PEGU
Gouri Sonowal
Mridul Mili
Lonimadhab Chintey
ABHUIT PEGU
Putul Doley
JOYPAL PEGU
Nisha Pegu
RITUPARNA MILI
PORICHITRA LEKHA PEGU
Nikumoni Sonowal
Priyanka Swargiary
TINAJONI SAIKIA SONOWAL
TRIDIP PEGU
NONDITA DOLEY
Happymoni Mili
Bornali Mili
RAJ KUMAR PAGAG
SADANANDA TAYE
PABITRA MILI
kangkan doley
HIMAMONI BORAH
SUNIYA DOLEY
SULEKHA PEGU
IRIS MILI
Siba Sonowal
Anutpal Doley
Subha Doley
Appun Doley
MADHABI DOLEY
LAKHYAJIT SONOWAL
Nirmala Pegu
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Honours Percentage
69.2
69.2

69
69
69
68.8
68.4
68.4
68.2
68
67.8
67.6
67.6
67.4
67.4
67.4
67.2
67
67
66.8
66.6
66.6
66.4
66.2
66
66
65.8
65.6
65.6
65.6
65.6
65.6
65.6
65.4
65.4
65.4
65.2
65
65
64.8
64.8
64.6
64.6
64.4

Pi af..g,!l','-.u{

Nasth Lakiim pur Golieas
(Autoa-umou.) F

Nerth Lakhimpur (Memer)




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

NLC214032657
NLC211285479
NLC215419083
NLC216098214
NLC210859263
NLC213240168
NLC219041836
NLC211845260
NLC217204956
NLC211743605
NLC214768391

DHANBIR PEGU
Dristirekha Lungki Khamt|
OMPRAKASH PAYENG
Nirmala Pegu
OMPRAKASH PAYENG
RAKESH MILI
NITYANADA DOLEY
BARNALI NARAH
Trikudhar Kaman
dipkumar deor|
PRANAB JYOTI PEGU

Plinu: e
North Lakhimpur College
(Autonomous)
North Lakhimpur (Assem)
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64.4
64.4
64.4
64.4
64.4
64.2
64.2
64.2
64.2
64.2
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NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
ST(H) MERIT LIST

SL. No. Form No. Name

Honours Percentage
1 NLC214285170 Dipak Teron

Economics 58.6

NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
ST(H) WAITING LIST

SL. No. Form No. Name Honours Percentage

NIL

Principad
Narth Lakhimpur Gollege
(Autonomous)
Nerth Lakthimpur (Assem)
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SL. No.
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NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22

Form No.
NLC213689201
NLC218973065
NLC212748509
NLC210185637
NLC212391564
NLC212950748
NLC217593604
NLC217689305
NLC210593486
NLC211854260
NLC214895706
NLC211273958
NLC210735642
NLC215071893
NLC219503427
NLC210849265
NLC214930261
NLC217081324
NLC213769851
NLC213465921
NLC214710258
NLC219751382
NLC218170643
NLC219134650
NLC214518730
NLC218246017
NLC211762983
NLC215742638
NLC212385719
NLC217631589
NLC218710642
NLC213816297
NLC219076158
NLC214876203
NLC216780291
NLC219362487
NLC218451267
NLC213260945
NLC216210547
NLC213207649
NLC217958406
NLC212970651
NLC219532847
NLC211659807
NLC217453162

SC MERIT LIST

Name
KABYASHREE DAS
SPRIHA DAS
ANJANA BISWAS
ROJI RANI DAS
MANALISHA DAS
RAMA DAS
Tulika Das
AKASH DAS
Hironmoy Sardar
Krishna Das
Dharitri Das
SANKAR DAS
Pompy Das
Kashmiri Das
RAHUL MANDAL
Nitisha Das
DISHA BHARALI
Nayan Biswas
NEELAM BAISHYA
Aruj Biswas
Deepankar Mondal
MUHIT RANJAN DAS
ANWESHA SARKAR
PINTU MONDAL
Bapi Das
SUKANYA DAS
Arnab jyoti Das
Himanjal Das
SUNIYA DAS
Mitul Das
Prapti Hazarika
suprov mazumdar
Parash Moni Das
AKASH DAS
SNEHA SARKAR
Dhananjoi Das
MRIDUSMITA DAS
BABY DAS
DEBASISH DAS
NIBEDITA SARKAR
PUJA BISWAS
BHAGYAWATI| BONIYA
Anisha Das
BORNALI DAS
GARGI Das
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Honours Percentage
Political Science 78.4
Economics 78.4
Political Science 77.8
Education 77.4
Philosophy 77.2
Philosophy 77.2
Philosophy 76.4
English 76.2
Economics 76.2
Anthropology 75.2
Geography 75
History 75
Education 74.6
Education 74.4
Education 74.4
Home Science 73.8
Anthropology 73.4
History 73.4
Hindi 73.2
Economics 72.8
Economics 72,6
Assamese 72.4
Geography 72
Geography 72
Geography 71.6
Geography 71.2
English 70
Philosophy 69.8
Assamese 69.8
History 69.6
Philosophy 69.6
Philosophy 69.6
Anthropology 69.2
Philosophy 68.8
History 68.4
Philosophy 67.8
Assamese 67.8
Philosophy 67.4
Anthropology 67.2
Philosophy 66.8
Home Science 66.8
Home Science 66.6
Home Science 66.4
Philosophy 66.2
Home Science 66

75

Pringip s
North Lakhimpur College
(Autonomouo)
North Lakhimpur (Aesam)
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NLC219024836
NLC216092574
NLC212890136

PARAMANANDA DAS

RINKU MONI DAS
Palash Das

300f 33

Assamese
Assamese
Assamese

Prinuigis

Narth Lakhimpur Gollege

(AvtonoImous)
North Lalhimpur (Assent)

L N —————

65.2
65
65




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
SC WAITING LIST

Form No.
NLC213068129
NLC219823645
NLC215921706
NLC210483269
NLC217521893
NLC218706213
NLC219547368
NLC215387102
NLC211896734
NLC213407128
NLC212487190
NLC215847032
NLC215386427
NLC214865302
NLC213506892
NLC214928610
NLC217623409
NLC217046328
NLC219034165
NLC218625341
NLC215910763
NLC219278034
NLC212857630
NLC214150687
NLC213564218
NLC211306287
NLC218591720
NLC216250174
NLC211745920
NLC212831645
NLC217850219
NLC212849517
NLC212419783
NLC217512893

Name
BOBITA DAS
BANDANA DAS
Sagar Mondal
Sanchita Das
Munindra Bharali
SEWALI DAS
GAURAV RAJAK
Anjlesh Ram
RASHMI REKHA DAS
Kabyashree Das
Ritushmita Das
KARTIK DAS
Dhiraj Biswas
BISWAJIT DAS
Abhisek Das
RASHMI REKHA DAS
Swapnashikha Das
BISWAJIT DAS
PALLABI BARMAN
DIPJYOTI Das
Anima Das
Popy Sarkar
Bitupan Das
RABI KUMAR RAM
Ripan Pathak
BULBUL DAS
Monuranjan Das
Keahab Sarkar
Dipak das
DIMPI DAS
Ankur Das
Arpan Sarkar
BAIKHANTA DAS
Banashree Das
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Honours

Principai

Percentage

64.8
64.6
64.6
64.2

64
63.8
63.8
63.2
63.2

63
62.6
62.6
61.6
61.2
60.8
60.8
60.6
60.6
60.6
60.2
60.2

60
59.4
59.2
59.2
59.2
58.8

58
57.8

57
56.8
56.2

56

56

North Lakhimpur College

(Autonomous)

North Lakhimpur (Aesam)




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION:2021-22
COLLEGE QUOTA MERIT LIST

SL. No. Form No. Name Honours Percentage
1 NLC215839601 Nazmul Hussain Al History 78
2 NLC215132097 Akramul Islam History 77.8
3 NLC214873692 JEMIMA AKHTARA AHMED Anthropology 76.4
4 NLC217589463 Biki Sharma Economics 76
5 NLC212864917 ANISHA KALITA Assamese 76
6 NLC213708146 Priyanka Bhadra English 75.8
7 NLC212439865 Ujjal Bhuyan History 75.6
8 NLC215829304 Joydip Bhuyan History 75
9 NLC213814695 DEBA DUTTA Philosophy 74.4
10 NLC210347195 SURANGANA HAZARIKA Home Science 73.6
11 NLC217815032 BHARSWATI DHANYA DOLAKASH; History 72.8
12 NLC211340829 Shrutilekha Sarmah Anthropology 72.8
13 NLC214532690 Litpal Boruah Philosophy 72.6
14 NLC214396870 Parishmita Kalita Philosophy 72.6
15 NLC215194867 Sahanaz Begum Anthropology 72.6
16 NLC217159064 Bachit Ahmed Anthropology 72.2
17 NLC211578062 Ritik Hussain Economics 72
18 NLC218420719 MOMI CHETIA Economics 71.6
19 NLC216879204 BARUN BARUAH Anthropology 70.6
20 NLC216928750 Gargee Borah Philosophy 70.4
21 NLC214065379 Biku Dutta Philosophy 69.8
22 NLC210386512 SOURAV SUT Geography 69.4
23 NLC217591083 William Kaman Geography 69.2
24 NLC217831906 GOURIMA SONOWAL Geography 69.2
25 NLC216958214 Debojit Sonowal Philosophy 69
26 NLC217340816 Arabinda Khanikar English 68.6

27 NLC219468103 PALLABI KALITA Economics 68.6
28 NLC213986204 GOURAV KAMAN Geography 68.4
29 NLC215026178 ARPANA BURA GOHAIN Geography 68.4
30 NLC215012683 DIBYA JYOTI DAS Economics 68.2
31 NLC212850461 DHAN TAID Philosophy 68.2
32 NLC213576108 PAPORI BORAH Home Science 68.2
33 NLC211703524 OBETH BASUMATARY English 68
34 NLC211942653 RIMPI BORUAH Home Science 68
35 NLC213208754 Pratiksha Borgohain English 68
Py 4';)1«.
Narth Lakiimpur Gollege

e
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Nerth Lakthimpur (Aesany)




NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
B.A. ADMISSION FOR SESSION: 2021-22
COLLEGE QUOTA WAITING LIST

Form No.
NLC217256091
NLC216075148
NLC216517493
NLC211203954
NLC211972346
NLC219821064
NLC216012548
NLC217846321
NLC210289716
NLC217384529
NLC217581632
NLC213758062
NLC215384906
NLC215348296
NLC215902718
NLC218915234
NLC211845762
NLC214768391
NLC218431706
NLC217861924
NLC215387102
NLC219751402
NLC215036194
NLC211705643 ,

Name Honours Percentage
Bhaskar Salkia 67.8
TINTUS BARLY 67.8
Asfia Begum 67.8
MONIKUMAR PEGU 67.6
Gouri Sonowal 67.4
Kishan Kumar Prasad 67.4
TINKUJIT SAIKIA 67
SANCHITA BHUYAN 67
SUMITRA GOGOI 66.8
HRIDAYANANDA SAIKIA 66.4
LITUMONI GOHAIN 66
PALASH HAZARIKA 66
NONDITA DOLEY 65.8
HIMAMONI BORAH 65.4
IRIS MILI 65.2
PRASENJIT NATH 65
Banashree Borah 64.6
PRANAB JYOTI PEGU 64
KHIRUD HANDIQUE 64
Tulika Kalita 63.4
Anjlesh Ram 63.2
NANI MADHAB NATH 63
GOURANGA DIHINGIA 62.6
Janmoni Chutia 62.2
i
Fwwkped

Narth Lakhimpur Golleao
{Autonomous)
Morth Lalshimpur (Aseem)
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